SKU_NO
014949413944
014949424964
014949469347
704890003188
704890003669
704890004130
704890005557
704890005595
704890007582
704890008527
704890009197
704890010667
704890012791
704890016379
704890022523
ACSASUSA1
ACSUSE2
AGBLFO2
AJBLSC1
AJBLSC3"
AJBUGL3"
AJCHCH3"
ALMI2
ALPEDR1
ALSTQU3"
AMBLIC1
ANHOJO1
ANVI1

ARAE1
ARCOGO2
ARDI1

ARSCSI2
ARSIMO1
ASCHV12
ASCHVIPI2
ASCHVIRE2
ASDE1
ASGLWH1
ASJPEBL2
ASPUCA2
ASSP1

ASSPO1
ASTDEL1G
ASVIWH1
ASVIWH?2
ATNIPI1

DESCRIPTION1
GAILLARDIA SNAPPY
GELSEMIUM RANKINII
DIGITALIS X
AGASTACHE
LEUCANTHEMUM
GRASS CALAMAGROSTIS
OENOTHERA
PEROVSKIA SUPERBA
HEMEROCALLIS 2G
CAREX
HEMEROCALLIS
LONICERA SEMPERVIRN
CAREX

OENOTHERA

IBERIS

ACHILLEA SASSY
ACHILLEA

AGASTACHE

AJUGA

AJUGA

AJUGA

AJUGA

ALLIUM

ALCEA

ALPINE STRAWBERRY
AMSONIA

ANEMONE

ANEMONE VIRGINIANA
ARUNCUS

ARALIA CORDATA
ARUNCUS DIOICUS
ARTEMISIA SCHMIDTN
ARTEMESIA

ASTILBE CHINENSIS
ASTILBE CHINENSIS
ASTILBE CHINENSIS
ASTILBE

ASTILBE

ASTILBE J.

ASTILBE

ASARUM

ASTILBE

ASTILBE

ASTILBE

ASTILBE

ATHYRIUM NIPPONICUM

DESCRIPTION2
1 GAL

PINK PANTHER 2 GAL
BLUE FORTUNE 2GAL
BECKY

KARL FOERSTER 3G
SISKIYOU 2G

RUSSIAN SAGE 2G
SILOAM DOUBLE CLASSI
ICE DANCE

WHEN MY SWEETHEART R
ALABAMA CRIMSON
GOLD STRIKE

SISKIYOU

PURITY G1

SUMMER SANGRIA 1G
SUNNY SEDUCTION 2 GA
BLUE FORTUNE 2 GAL
BLACK SCALLOP 1 GAL
BLACK SCALLOP 3"
BURGUNDY GLOW 3"
CHOCOLATE CHIP 3"
MILLENIUM 2 GAL
PEACHES & CREAM 1GAL
QUEEN 3"

BLUE ICE 1 GAL
HONORINE JOBERT 1 G
1 GAL

AETHUSIFOLIUS 1 GAL
GOTEMBA 2 GAL

1 GAL

SILVER MOUND 2 GAL
SILVER MOUND
VISIONS

VISIONS IN PINK
VISIONS IN RED
DEUTSCHLAND 1 GAL
GLORIA WHITE 1 GAL
PEACH BLOSSOM
PURPLE CANDLES 2 GAL
SPLENDENS 1 GAL
SPOTLIGHT 1 GAL
DELFT LACE 1 GAL.
VISIONS IN WHITE 1G
VISIONS IN WHITE 2
PICTUM 1 GAL

LIST_PRICE

14.99
47.99
29.99
19.99
19.99
34.99
19.99
19.99
22.99
17.99
24.99
34.99
18.99
13.99
13.99
14.99
19.99
19.99
13.99

4.99

4.99

4.99
14.99
14.99

4.99
17.99
16.99
13.99
13.99
39.99
13.99
19.99
13.99
22.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
22.99
17.99
16.99
14.99
13.99
13.99
24.99
19.99



BABLSU1
BACABL2
CABLQT
CABLWA2
CARABASUS
CARABL1
CARAFL5
CATABL1
CATAWH1
CEMO1
CHLYHOLI2
CIBLNE2
CLBLAC2
CLBLCH2
CLBLOL2
CLBLSA2
CLHAHY1
CLKIDO2
CLPI2
CLRA1
CLROCASG
CLROLA2
CODABA1
COGOSP1
COJETU1
COMO2
COMOSP1G
COSOBRTO1
COST1
COUPGOBR1
COUPTIGOBR1
COUPYERE1
COVEZA2
DEJOPR1
DEMEVE1
DH3005-A-18-24
DIALGH1G
DIFI1
DIFIST1
DIKA1
DILU1
DILU2
DINEST1
DIPIWI1
DIPLDEMA1
DIRASU1
DISP1

BAPTISIA DECADENCE
BAPTISIA

CAMPANULA
CAMPANULA

CAMPSIS RADICANS
CAMPANULA

CAMPSIS RAD. FLAVA
CAMPANULA P.
CAMPANULA P.
CENTAUREA MONTANA
CHELONE LYONII
CIMICIFUGA

CLEMATIS BLVRD
CLEMATIS BOULEVARD
CLEMATIS BOULEVARD
CLEMATIS BLVRD
CLEMATIS

CLEMATIS X

CLEMATIS

CLEMATIS

CLEMATIS X

CLEMATIS X
COREOPSIS
COREOPSIS
COREOPSIS
COREOPSIS
COREOPSIS VERTICILL
COREOPSIS SOLANNA
COREOPSIS
COREOPSIS
COREOPSIS UPTICK
COREOPSIS UPTICK
COREOPSIS VERTICILLA
DELOSPERMA
DELOSPERMA
HYDRANGEA ANOMALA
DICENTRA

DIANTHUS

DIANTHUS

DIANTHUS

DICENTRA

DICENTRA

DIANTHUS

DIANTHUS

DIANTHUS PLUMARIS
DIANTHUS

DICENTRA

BLUEBERRY SUNDAE 1G
CASPIAN BLUE 2 GAL
BLUE QT

BLUE WATERFALL 2 GAL
BALBOA SUNSET
RAPIDO BLUE 1 GAL
TRUMPET VINE FLAVA
TAKION BLUE 1 GAL
TAKION WHITE 1 GAL

1 GAL

HOT LIPS 2 GAL

BLACK NEGLIGEE 2 GAL
ACROPOLIS 2 GAL
CHEROKEE

OLYMPIA

SACHE 2 GAL

HAGEY HYBRID 1 GAL
KILIAN DONAHUE 2 GAL
PIILU 2 GAL

RAMONA (BLUE) 1 GAL
ROUGE CARDINAL 5 GAL
ROUGH CARDINAL 2 GAL
DAHL BABY 1 GAL
GOLDEN SPHERE 1 GAL
JETHRO TULL 1 GAL
MOONBEAM 2 GAL
MOONBEAM 1 G
BRIGHT TOUCH 1 GAL
STERNTALER 1 GAL
UPTACK GOLD & BR 1
GOLD & BRONZE 1 GAL
YELLOW & RED 1 GAL
ZAGREB

JOHN PROFFITT 1 GAL
MESA VERDE 1 GAL
PETIOLARIS
SPECTABILIS ALBA
FIREWITCH 1 GAL

FIRE STAR 1 GAL
KAHORI 1 GAL
LUXURIANT 1 GAL
LUXURIANT GAL
'NEON STAR'

PINBALL WIZARD 1 GAL
DELILAH MAGENTA 1
RASPBERRY SURPRISE 1
SPECTABILIS

17.99
22.99

6.99
19.99
89.99
13.99
89.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
22.99
39.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
49.99
26.99
49.99
49.99
26.99
49.99
49.99
15.99
14.99
15.99
19.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
19.99
13.99
13.99
49.99
13.99
12.99
13.99
13.99
19.99
24.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
13.99



DRBR2QT
DRFIMA2QT
DRMA2QT
ECDECA1
ECEVFI1
ECEYATOR1
ECFAAT1
ECGRJE1
ECJUL
ECPOWOWIBE1
ECPUWHSW1
ELBLDU2
EPSU2QT
EUCH2
EUPO1
FECIELBL1
GAODQT
GASIPI1
GASPYETOQT
GASUCE1
GASUFL1
GEAL1
GEBLSU1
GEBLSU2
GECBI1
GEKO1
GEMAFR1
GENEDI1
GEORCH1
GERO2
GETIMO1
GEWRO1
GYCE1
HAMAU
HEBUPI2
HEDAEYMA1
HEDERA BALTIC.5
HEEVYLPU1
HEFIAL1
HEFOPR1
HEGRSP1
HEHARE1
HEHRSP1G
HEHY1
HEIVPR1G
HEJUBE2
HEKAKI2

FERN DRYOPTERIS
FERN DRYOPTERIS
FERN DRYOPTERIS
ECHINACEA
ECHINACEA EVOLUTION
ECHINACEA EYE-CATCHE
ECHINACEA
ECHINACEA
ECHINACEA
ECHINACEA POW WOW
ECHINACEA PURPUREA
GRASS ELYMUS ARENAR.
EPIMEDIUM VERS.
EUPATORIUM
EUPHORBIA

FESTUCA CINERCA
GALIUM ODORATUM
GAURA L.

GAILLARDIA SPINTOP
GAILLARDIA
GAILLARDIA X GRAND
GERANIUM

GEUM

GEUM

GERANIUM C.

GEUM

GERANIUM

GERANIUM

GERANIUM ORKNEY
GERANIUM

GERANIUM

GERANIUM WALLICHIANU
GYPSOPHLIA
G.HAKONECHLOA M.
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS DARK
HEDRA BALTIC IVY
HEMEROCALLIS
HEUCHERA

HEUCHERA

HEUCHERA
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS
HELLEBORUS X
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS

BRILLIANCE 2 QT

FILIX MAS 2 QT
MARGINALIS 2 QT
DELICIOUS CANDY 1GAL
FIESTA 1 GAL

R ATOMIC ORANGE
FATAL ATTRACTION 1GA
GREEN JEWEL

JULIA 1 GAL

WILD BERRY 1 GAL
WHITE SWAN

BLUE DUNE 2 GAL
SULPHUREUM 2 QT
CHOCOLATE 2 GAL
POLYCHROMA 1 GAL
ELIJAH BLUE 1 GAL
SWEET WOODRUFF QT
SISKOU PINK 1 GAL
YELLOW TOUCH QT
SUNSET CELEBRATION
SUNSET FLASH 1 GAL
ALPENGLOW 1 GAL
BLAZING SUNSET 1 GAL
BLAZING SUNSET 2GAL
BIOKOVO 1 GAL

KOI 1 GAL

MAX FREI 1 GAL

NEW DIMENSION 1 GAL
CHERRY 1 GAL
ROZANNE 2 GAL

TINY MONSTER 1 GAL
ROZANNE
CERASTIODES 1 GAL
AUREOLA

BUBBLEGUM PIE 2 GAL
EYED MAGIC 1 GAL

1/2 TRAY
EVERYDAYLILY YLW PUN
FIRE ALARM 1 GAL
FOREVER PRPL 1 GAL
GREEN SPICE 1 GAL
HAPPY RETURNS
RETURNS 1 GALLON
HYPERION 1 GAL
IVORY PRINCE

JUNGLE BEAUTY 2 GAL
KANSAS KITTEN 2 GAL

13.99
13.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
19.99
16.99
17.99
17.99

9.99
13.99
39.99
19.99
17.99
13.99
19.99

7.99
15.99

7.99
16.99
14.99
18.99
15.99
22.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
17.99
14.99
22.99
14.99
18.99
13.99
12.99
24.99
15.99
19.99
14.99
17.99
17.99
18.99
12.99
12.99
12.99
29.99
22.99
24.99



HELIBU1
HEMASO1
HEMOMA2
HEPAME1
HEPIGR1
HEPLPU1
HEPUDEOR1
HERAJ1
HEREHORE1
HESIAMGR2
HESTDO2
HEWOFI2
HIPLFA3
HOBLMOEA1
HOCHBE1
HOEAAN1
HOFIFR1
HOFIIC1
HOFOPA2
HOFR1
HOFRFS2G
HOGICR1
HOGOST2
HOGUQN1G
HOLI1
HOLI2
HOMI2
HOPA1
HOPRHA1
HORAED1
HOSEL1
HOST1
HOSTGL1
HOSUSU1
HOWB1G
IRDR1
IRGEGI1
IRGRSR1
IRSIBUSU1
IRVA1

IRVE1
IRWHSW1
JUBITW1
LADAPU1
LAHI6"
LAMUG"
LAORFR1

HEMEROCALIS
HELENIUM MARIACHI
HEMEROCALLIS MOONLIT
HEMEROCALLIS
HEUCHERA
HEUCHERA
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS SILOAM
HEMEROCALLIS
HEMEROCALLIS
HIBISCUS

HOSTA 1 GAL
HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTAS.

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

HOSTA

RIS

IRIS ENSATE

IRIS GERMANICA
IRIS SIBERICA
RIS E.

IRIS VERSICOLOR
[RIS SIBERICA
GRASS JUNCUS
LAMIUM LAMI
LAVENDER
LAVANDULA
LAMIUM

LITTLE BUSINESS 1 G
SOMBRERO 1 GAL
MASQUERADE 2 GAL
PARDON ME 1

PINOT GRILS 1 GAL
PLUM PUDDING
PURPLE DE ORO 1 GAL
RAJAH 1 GAL

RED HOT RETURNS 1GAL
AMAZING GRACE 2 GAL
STELLA D'ORO
WOODSIDE FIREDANCE 2
PLUM FANTASY 3

BLUE MOUSE EARS
CHERRY BERRY 1 GAL
EARTH ANGEL 1 GAL
FIRST FROST 1 GAL
FIRE AND ICE 1 GAL
PATRIOT 2 GAL
FRANCEE

FRANCEE

GINKO CRAIG 1 GAL
GOLD STANDARD 2
GUACAMOLE 1 GAL
LIBERTY 1 GAL

LIBERTY 2 GAL
MINUTEMAN 2 GAL
PATRIOT

PRAYING HANDS 1 GAL
THE RAZOR'S EDGE 1G
ELEGANS 1 GAL
STRIPTEASE 1 GAL
STAINED GLASS

SUM AND SUBSTANCE 1G
WIDE BRIM

DRIFTING 1 GAL
GEISHA GIRL 1 GAL
ROCK STAR ROSE
BUTTER & SUGAR
VARIEGATA

1 GAL

WHITE SWIRL 1 GAL
BIG TWISTER 1 GAL
DARK PURPLE 1 GAL
HIDCOTE 6"
MUNSTEAD 6"

ORCHID FROST 1 GAL

14.99
14.99
22.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
13.99
16.99
22.99
15.99
22.99
34.99
15.99
16.99
16.99
12.99
15.99
19.99
13.99
19.99
16.99

15.99
17.99
29.99
22.99
16.99
16.99
16.99
15.99
16.99
17.99
15.99
16.99
18.99
13.99
19.99
14.99
16.99
14.99
13.99
16.99
14.99
12.99
12.99
14.99



LAPE1
LAPR1
LAPUDRQT
LARITH1
LAWHNA1
LEBE1
LECRPU1
LECRPU2
LEKICR1
LELEPU1
LESN1
LIKO1
LILIRO1
LIMUBIBL1
LIMUVA1
LIOT1
LIPA1
LISKO2
LITHRO1
LOCA1
LOGO3
LUGAMI1
LUWERERU?2
MAST1
MAZE1
MIGRAZ3
MISCIAS
MISCPERENNIAL
MISIAD5S
MISIGR2
MISIGR5
MISILIZES
MISIMOLI5
MISIST5
MISIVA2
MISIVAS
MISIYAS
MOBAPU2
MOBARO1
MOBUBL1
MOLILO1
MOPAMYPI1G
MOPIFR1
MOPIFR2
MYBLQT
NEFAAL1
NEFAWALO1

LAVANDULA
LAVANDULA X
LAMIUM
LAVENDULA
LAMIUM
LEUCANTHEMUM
LEUCANTHEMUM
LEUCANTHEMUM
LEUCANTHUM
LEUCANTHUM

LEUCANTHEMUM SUPERBU

LIATRIS

LIGULARIA

LIRIOPE MUSCARI
LIRIOPE

LIGULARIA
LIGULARIA PANDORA
LIATRIS S

LIGULARIA

LOBELIA

LONICERA

LUPINUS

LUPINUS WESTCOUNTRY
MATTEUCCIA
MALVA

GRASS MISCANTHUS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
MISC PERENNIALS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
MISCANTHUS SINENSIS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
GRASS MISCANTHUS
MONARDA D
MONARDA
MONARDA
MONARDA
MONARDA
MONARDA
MONARDA
MYOSOTIS

NEPETA FAASSINNI
NEPETA FAASSENII

PHENOMENAL 1 GAL
PROVENCE 1 GAL
PURPLE DRAGON QT
RIVERINA THOMAS 1GAL
WHITE NANCE 1 GAL
BECKY

CREAM PUFF 1 GAL
CREAM PUFF 2 GAL
KINGS CROWN 1 GAL
LEMON PUFF 1 GAL
SNOWCAP 1 GAL
KOBOLD 1 GAL

LITTLE ROCKET 1 GAL
BIG BLUE 1 GAL
VARIEGATA 1 GAL
OTHELLO 1 GAL

1 GAL

KOBOLD 2 GAL

THE ROCKET 1 GAL
CARDINALIS
GOLDFLAME HONEYSUCKL
GALLERY MIXTURE 1 GA
RED RUM 2 GAL
STRUTHIOPTERIS
ZEBRINA 1 GAL
GRAZIELLA 3 GAL
CABARET 5 GAL

1 GAL

ADAGIO 5 GAL
GRACILLIMUS GRASS
GRACILLIMUS

SIN LITTLE ZEBRA 5G
MORNING LIGHT 5 GAL
STRICTUS 5 GAL
VARIEGATUS 2 GAL
SIN. VARIEGATUS 5GAL
YAKUSHIMA 5 GAL
BALMY PURPLE 2 GAL
BALMY ROSE 1 GAL
BUBBLEGUM BLAST 1
LILAC LOLLIPOP 1 GAL
PARDON MY PINK
PINK FROSTING 1 GAL
PINK FROSTING 2 GAL
BLUE SYLVA1 QT

ALBA 1 GAL

WALKER'S LOW 1 GAL

15.99
16.99

7.99
14.99
12.99
13.99
17.99
19.99
14.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
14.99
13.99
12.99
15.99
17.99
19.99
17.99
13.99
34.99
13.99
24.99
20.99
13.99
29.99
64.99
14.99
64.99
39.99
64.99
66.99
64.99
64.99
39.99
66.99
64.99
24.99
12.99
13.99
13.99
16.99
13.99
22.99

7.99
12.99
14.99



NEJUWA1
NEWALO2
0OSCI1
PABOBE2
PABUBE2
PACHYSANDRA.52
PACOSU2
PADUDE1
PAITOHB-5G-MN
PAITOHT-5G-MN
PAPA1
PAPIHACO2
PARASU2
PASABE2GAL
PASBSP2G
PASHTE2
PAVESH2
PAVESH5
PEALHA2
PEAT1

PEBL1
PECRBL2
PEHAVB1G
PELISPI1
PEORKARO2
PEORKARO2GAL
PHBLMO1
PHFLRE2
PHGLGI1
PHPAGLGI2
PHPIMA2
PHSUEMBL1
PHSUEMBL3"
PHSUSPPU1
PLASBL1
PLASPI1
PLASWH1
RUAMGORU1
RUFUGO1
RUFUGO2
RULIGOST2
SABLHI2
SABLMA1
SACA1G
SAMANI1
SAMANI2
SANEBL1

NEPETA FAASSENII
NEPETA FAASSENII
OSMUNDA

PAEONIA X

PAEONIA X
PACHYSANDRA
PAEONIA

PAEONIA

PAEONIA ITOH
PAEONIA ITOH
PAPAVER M.
PAEONIA

PAEONIA X

PAEONIA

PAEONIA

PAEONIA

GRASS PANICUM VIRGA
GRASS PANICUM VIRGA
GRASS PENNISETUM
PEROVSKIA
PENSTEMON
PERVOSKIA

GRASS PENNISETUM
PEROVSKIA

GRASS PENNISETUM OR
PAEONIA

PHLOX

PHLOX PAN.

PHLOX

PHLOX PAN
PHYSOSTEGIA
PHLOX SUBULATA
PHLOX SUBULATA
PHLOX SUBULATA
PLATYCODON
PLATYCODON
PLATYCODON
RUDBECKIA AMERICAN
RUDBECKIA FULGIDA
RUDBECKIA FULGIDA
RUDBECKIA

SALVIA

SALVIA NEM

SALVIA

SALVIA

SALVIA

SALVIA NEMOROSA

JUNIOR WALKER'S 1GAL
WALKER'S LOW 2 GAL
CINNAMONEA 1 GAL
BOWL OF BEAUTY (PK)
BUCKEYE BELLE (RED)
1/2 TRAY

CORAL SUNSET 2 GAL
DUCHESSE DENEMOUR 2
BARTZELLA ITOH PEONY
TAKARA ITOH PEONY
PACINO 1 GAL

PINK HAWAIAN CORAL 2
RASPBERRY SUNDAE 2 G
SARAH BERNHARDT 2GAL
SARAH BERNHARDT
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 2 GAL
SHENANDOAH
SHENANDOAH

HAMELN
ATRIPLICIFOLIA 1 GAL
BLACKBEARD 1 GAL
CRAZY BLUE 2 GAL
HAMELN

LITTLE SPIRE 1 GAL
KARLEY ROSE

KARL ROSENFIELD 2GAL
BLUE MOON 1 GAL
FLAME RED 2 GAL
GLAMOUR GIRL 1 GAL
GLAMOUR GIRL 2 GAL
PINK MANNERS 2 GAL
EMERALD BLUE
EMERALD BLUE 3"
SPRING PURPLE

ASTRA BLUE 1 GAL
ASTRA PINK 1 GAL
ASTRA WHITE 1 GAL
GOLD RUSH 1G
GOLDSTURM BLACK EYE
GOLDSTURM BLACK EYE
LITTLE GOLD STAR

BLUE HILL

BLUE MARVEL 1 GAL
CARADONNA 1 GAL
MAY NIGHT

MAY NIGHT

BLUE 1 GAL

14.99
17.99
19.99
49.99
54.99
19.99
59.99
49.99
114.99
114.99
13.99
54.99
49.99
54.99
24.99
24.99
39.99
69.99
39.99
13.99
12.99
22.99
14.99
13.99
39.99
49.99
13.99
22.99
13.99
22.99
19.99
13.99
5.99
16.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
14.99
14.99
19.99
22.99
19.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
18.99
14.99



SASYAPNI1
SEAN1
SEAUFI1
SEAUFI2
SECHFO1
SEDE1
SELAPA3"
SELICHQT
SELIMISU1

SELIMISUBEL

SELIMISUQT
SEMA1
SEREHEQT
SESPAUJO1
SESPAUJO2
SESPDZ1
SESPFICR1
STHO2
STHOPU1G
STHU1
STHU2
STMEBL1
STPEPI1
STPEPI2
SYBYHEVO1
THPICH3"
TIBR1
TIRUTA1
TRZW1
VEFILO2
VEGIVAHE1
VERE1
VEREFO2
VEROCA1
VIML.5

SALVIA X SYLVESTRIS
SEDUM

SEDUM

SEDUM

SEDUM
SEMPERVIVUM
SEDUM

SEDUM

SEDUM

SEDUM LITTLE MISS
SEDUM LITTLE
SEDUM
SEMPERVIVUM
SEDUM SPECTABILIS
SEDUM SPECTABILIS
SEDUM SPARKLE
SEDUM SUNSPARKLER
STOKESIA

STOKESIA

STACHYS

STACHYS

STOKESIA

STOKESIA

STOKESIA

STACHYS BYZANTINA
THYME

TIARELLA

TIARELLA CORDIFOLIA
TRADESCANTIA
VERONICA
VERONICA
VERONICA RYL
VERONICA
VERONICA

VINCA MINOR

APRIL NIGHT MEADOW S

ANGELINA 1 GAL
AUTUMN FIRE
AUTUMN FIRE

CHOCOLATE FOUNTAIN 1

PEGGY 1GAL
LARINEUM PARK 3"
LITTLE CHICKY QT
LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE
SUNSHINE BELDEN
MISS SUNSHINE QT
MATRONA 1 GAL
RED HEART QT
AUTUMN JOY
AUTUMN JOY
DAZELBERRY 1 GAL
FIRECRACKER 1 GAL
HONEYSONG 2 GAL
HONEYSONG PURPLE
HUMMELO
HUMMELO 2 GAL
MEL'S BLUE 1 GAL
PEACHIE'S PINK 1 GAL
PEACHIE'S PICK 2 GAL
HELENE VON STEIN
PINK CHINTZ 3"
BRANDYWINE 1 GAL
RUNNING TAPESTRY
ZWANEMBURG 1 GAL
FIRST LOVE 2 GAL
GILES VAN HEES 1GAL
REMBRANDT 1 GAL
RED FOX 2 GAL
ROYAL CANDLES 1 GAL
1/2 TRAY

14.99
14.99
13.99
19.99
14.99
14.99

7.99

7.99
13.99

7.99

6.99
14.99

6.99
14.99
16.99
14.99
14.99
19.99
12.99
14.99
18.99
15.99
14.99
19.99
13.99

4.99
17.99
15.99
13.99
19.99
11.99
14.99
18.99
14.99
19.99



'ON_HAND



